Signature

Williamson County

Print Form

	Asset St	atus (Change Form		
C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select FER bet ween county departments	for new as	sets of similar type for the county county entity	OEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	DELL COMPUTER HARD DRIVE	QF6PC	2-FVKC8-6W4VT-M3TJ9-W684M	C00528	Working
1	DELL COMPUTER HARD DRIVE	F36XJ-	QCCTV-F7227-DFPH7-2QWFY	C00354	Working
3	SETS (TOTAL OF 6) SPEAKERS - HARMAN / KARDON	N/A		N/A	Working
					Working
					Working
FROM (7 Transfei	involved: Fransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CO Fror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	ONSTABLE	PCT. 3 Contact Person:		
THERESA	LOCK,		THERESA LOCK		
Print Na	me//		Print Name		
	in hack 7-13.	2009	943-1436		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction			
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bei	na			
	I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	uy	Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Date Phone Number

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	 -
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form			1			ï	27			Ξ		~		-		
	B	٦	ľ	n	r	١	r	-	۰	t	n	٠ī	7	u	ı	ÿ

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
© SALE at the earliest auction *			Publi	c Health / Safety
			• • •	
Asset Li	S t:			Condition of Assets
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	DELL KEYBOARD	RT7D50	N/A	Working
1	DELL KEYBOARD	RT7D40	N/A	Working
1	DELL KEYBOARD	RT7D30	N/A	Working
				<u> </u>
Parties i	involved:			
		TABLE PCT. 3		
FROM (T	involved: ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/	TABLE PCT. 3		
FROM (T Transfer	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS	TABLE PCT. 3 Contact Person:		
FROM (T Transfer	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ eed Staff:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:	Contact Person:		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ced Staff: LOCK	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ced Staff: LOCK	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436		
FROM (T Transfer Authoria THERESA Print Nar Signatur	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff: LOCK The 7-13-3	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Trans Transfer	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK ne	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Transfer Authoriz	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONSor - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK The Transferor Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Transfer Authoriz	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK ne	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Transfer Authoriz	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONS or - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff: LOCK The Sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Staff OR Donee - Representative: (if being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number		
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz approved	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONSor - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK The Triangle of Triangle	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number Contact Person:		

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments			C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset Li	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown	
1	DESK JET PRINTER (895CX1)	SG8CD13156 - MODEL - C6410A	A111134	Working	
				Working	
	involved:		. ,		
		THERESA LOCK Print Name			
Print Nar	ne/	Print Name			
Signature TO (Trans Fransfer Authoriz	7-/3-)	Print Name 943-1436			
Signatur Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz approved	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Print Name 900 9 943-1436 Date Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number ction Contact Person:			

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)	
CTRANSFER bet ween county departments	☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C DESTRUCTION due to
© SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety

Asset List:

Quantity	l {vear, make, model, etc.}	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	DESK JET PRINTER (6127)	MY3103C2YN - MODEL - C8959B	N/A	Working
1	DESK JET PRINTER (895 CX1)	MY8CF193DN - MODEL - C6410A	A111136	Working
1	DESK JET PRINTER (6127)	MY49E3B0QG - MODEL - C8959B	100177	Working
1	DESK JET PRINTER (5650)	MY36D1Q36R - MODEL - C6490A	N/A	Working
1	DESK JET PRINTER (950C)	MY04K150D1 - MODEL - C6428A	A111132	Working

Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONSTABLE	PCT.3
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
THERESA LOCK	THERESA LOCK
Print Name	Print Name
The Koch 7-13-2009	943-1436
Signature Date	Phone Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:
Print Name	Print Name
Signature Date	Phone Number
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.
Forward to Count	ty Auditor's Office
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	FER bet ween county departments CTRADE-IN for not take earliest auction * CDONATION to	ew assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity	OESTI Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1	DELL MONITOR	MX-ORT280-74262-7A8-1C20 / MODEL - B1-111	N/A	Working
	DELL MONITOR	CN-0CC388-71618-68B-AB57 / MODEL - 1907FP	NVA	Working
				Working
				Working
				Working
FROM (T Transfer	involved: ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:	ABLE PCT. 3 Contact Person:		
FROM (T Transfer	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
FROM (T Fransfer Authoriz THERESA	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:			
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz THERESA	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff:	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name		
FROM (T Transfer	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK THE	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name		
FROM (T Fransfer Authoria THERESA Print Nar Signatur	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK The 7-/3-20	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436		
FROM (T Fransfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Transfer Authoriz	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK The 7-/3-20	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number		
FROM (T Fransfer Authoriz THERESA Print Nar Signatur TO (Transfer Authoriz	ransferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY CONST or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: LOCK The Tolday of the Auction (Trade-in/Donee): Auctioned Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: THERESA LOCK Print Name 943-1436 Date Phone Number		

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considere SFER bet ween county departments	•	assets of similar type for the county	DECT	DUCTION 1
	at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a not	DESTRUCTION		RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, e	itc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1	Blue freestanding wall divider				Working
2	Pink freestanding wall dividers				Working
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Parties	involved:	e ar House .			*****
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Auction				
	or - Elected Official/Departmer	nt Head/	Contact Person:		***************************************
Tammy M					
Print Nar			Tammy McCulley Print Name		
20u	MMIN ME (1100000	. luly 13, 2009	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signatur	e ()		Phone Number	- T-W-1	
	-	7/15/09	943-1601	X37	015
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in	/Donee): Tax Assessor			•
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Departmer	nt Head/			10 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ed Staff OR Donee - Represent for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is r		Contact Person:		
	1 orehouse	 ,,			
Print Nan			Rathryn Morehouse Print Name		
		July 13, 2009	+1 (512) 943-7015		
Signature	MM	Date	Phone Number		* ************************************
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at a list of the (these) asset(s) to be dona	uction and no bids are ted or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward	to Count	y Auditor's Offi	ce	7000454
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda it	em # in Comr	missioner's Court on		
if for Colo	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to v	warehouse on	by		

TRANSFER of FIXED ASSET

The following fixed asset(s) should be (check one):

Date: May 14, 2009

	Transferred to another department
π	Sold At Auction
Quan	tity Brief Description (model, serial number, asset tag number, etc)
	Microsott Kenboard 5912300178420
1	Dell Manitor 216 - 82LH
1	Dell Monitar M 7815 168-A 4ZN
7	Dell Monitor D828L 84766A9VPV B7
/	Dell CPU L400C 4AZ 70 COO141
	Dell Keyboard SK-1000 REW 12710-961-6424
	microsoft Mause 00244068
	Microsoft Mouse PA: XD4-72167
_2	Warmah /Kardon Splakers 17I-2303
	Dell CPU 4100, 000/9-063-698-348 COO138
	Dell Reyboard, 38843-187-2699
	Olymphai Spredder BM 35.976-0019 69154.15506. A
	attra Shredder DXD-120B AX6071200706
	GBC Docubered P300 PBP 0017
	ked Chair-Broken asm Rest,
/_	Blue Chair - Broken arm Rest
The tra	nsferor requests that this fixed asset be removed from the inventory for their office and either placed in
	nsferee's office as of the date shown above, OR sold at auction as indicated by the choice above.
	·
	$\left(\begin{array}{c} \lambda_{0} \left(\begin{array}{c} \lambda_{1} \end{array}\right)\right)$
	$\frac{1}{1}$
From:	The lattoner
	Transferor department head or elected official Department Name
To:	
	Transferee department head or elected official Department Name
	(not needed if being sold at auction)

*If the above asset(s) is(are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this(these) asset(s). A list of the(these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

TRANSFER of FIXED ASSET

Date: May 14, 2009

The following fixed asset(s) should be (check one):					
	Transferred to another department				
ПГ	Sold At Auction				
Quantit	ty Brief Description (model, serial number, ass	et tag number, etc)			
		200/			
	Dell CPU 4600 0045-480-099-273	C00384			
2	Dell Monitos 2B4-GHL 3 Dell Speakers, 667-03DV				
7	Nell Receivered 215-1778				
/	Dell Mause				
	HP Laseriet 4000 N USRI	3042475 IOO 397			
	Dell Monetar 42E-0864				
- L	Dell Speakers, Z 439				
	Dell Splaker Subworfer 439 -				
_/	Dell CPU 4600 0045-480-099-2	272 COO271			
	Dell Keyboard 42H-01DH	<i>T</i>			
' ,	Dell CPU 6x280 0045-587-1	176-454 C00887			
_2	Harmon/Kardon Speakers				
7	Noll CD1/ 4550 po 45-424-8	839-692 COO 127			
7	Dell Keyboard 215-A709	.5/ 8/01 272 /27			
•	The state of the s				
	sferor requests that this fixed asset be removed from the sferee's office as of the date shown above, OR sold at auc				
From :	Transferor department head or elected official	Department Name			
To :(Transferee department head or elected official D (not needed if being sold at auction)	Department Name			

*If the above asset(s) is(are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Pürchasing Director may dispose of or donate this(these) asset(s). A list of the(these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

								-
ç	Jan. 1	3000	35	·	ï	¥" -	s _~~c	

The following asset(s) is(are)	considered for: (select one)	NOTE:	JUN 2 9	2009
	assets of similar type for the count	ا دعاما ک	RUCTION due to	
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a r	on-county entity	Public	Health / Safety
Asset List:		According to the Control of the Cont	The state of the s	and the second s
	cription e, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1 Dell Inspiron 1100 laptop	42.	IRV21	C01565	Working
		1117 Marie - M		:
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): A	uction			
Fransferor - Elected Official/D Authorized Staff:	epartment Head/	Contact Person:		
Tammy McCulley		Tammy McCulley		
Print Name	THE STATE OF THE S	Print Name	··········	
<u> </u>	Yew	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signature	Da	te Phone Number	, <i>300</i> 720	eriteria di
「O (Transferee Department/Auctio	n/Trade-in/Donee): Juvenile Se	ervices	- 100 - 547/Mala - 4	
ransferee - Elected Official/D				1 0 1 1 A 1 D L C
Authorized Staff OR Donee - R pproved for Sale or Trade-in, no sig	•	Contact Person:		
	, ,,			
Charly, Skaggs Print Name		Charly Skaggs Print Name		
C/SI	-			
Signature)	June 26, 200 Dat	51 11	***********	
	Dat	g Thome ramber		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed f sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s)	or sale at auction and no bids a to be donated or disposed of w	re made, the Purchasing Director m ill be sent to the Auditor's Office wi	ay dispose of or th a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
For	ward to Coun	ty Auditor's Of	fice	
his Change Status was approved a		mmissioner's Court on		
for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) de	livered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	one)		
CTRANS	FER bet ween county departments $$ TRADE-IN for	new assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTI	RUCTION due to
SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to	o a non-county entity	CPublic	Health / Safety
			~	
Asset L	ist:			
	Posciption	Manufacturer ID#	County	Condition of Assets
Quantity	(year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag, or VIN)	Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	High back chair/blue/	n/a	<u> minomponeri iligite</u>	Non-Working
1	Monitor	CN-01K525-47803-2CG-LN9N		
1	Laptop Docking Station	n/a	·	Non-Working
<u>'</u>	Flat screen monitor/docking	0/2		Working Note:
1	Brother MFC-4550; L	1000 =		working
D=		17014		(אויטשן
	involved:			
Į	ransferor Department): Williamson County Parks & or - Elected Official/Department Head/	Recreation		
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff <u>:</u>	Contact Person:		
Lon	ita Bonner			
Print Nar	me 2	Herlinda Cor Print Name	19	
2	450	Print Name 512-260-428	3	
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number		
				телений делений делени
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	on		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authoriz	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Control D		
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	My W Culley	Print Name		
	mm 1 MCGIDRES 7/9/6	9 <u>512 - 943 - 1455</u>		
Signatur	amy we willey	Date Phone Number		
- -	•	Dutc		
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are made, the Purchasing Director may d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	ispose of or date of don	donate this (these)
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

•	 TRANSFER bet ween county departments		••		RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
	<u></u>		***************************************		economic and a second s
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
5	3"white binders				
Parties	involved:				
Authoriz Print Nar Signatur	May Mc Cull	21 7/10/09 Dat	Contact Person: AMMY MC (M) Print Name 943-145 The Phone Number	1e4 55	
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/T ee - Elected Official/Depa zed Staff OR Donee - Repr for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	rtment Head/ esentative: (If being	Contact Person:		
Julie Kiley Print-Nar A L Signeture		7 8 0 C	Karen Knightstep Print Name 943-1574 Phone Number		
			re made, the Purchasing Director may ill be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Famou	and to Cour	ty Auditor's Off		<u> </u>

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) conside FER bet ween county departmen			sets of similar type for the county	_ DESTE	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to	a non	-county entity	Public	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:	and a decision of the second o				
Quantity	Description (year, make, mode			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	Box of miscellaneous computer cables at	nd surge protectors	N/A	A A A STATE OF THE	N/A	Working
1	Adding machine		N/A		N/A	Unknown
1	Package - Bookshelf 2000 software		N/A		N/A	Working
2	Boxes of metal tags		N/A		N/A	Working
		AHHAA				Working
Parties	involved:	A)				VALUE AND A STATE OF THE STATE
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Auditor					
	or - Elected Official/Departn zed Staff:	nent Head/		Contact Person:		
Julie Kiley		Alles V		Stephanie McCandless		
Print Na	me Ji M V. J.	Tinlog		Print Name		
Signatur	Lii M. Kiley	11901	Date	+1 (512) 943-1595 Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trad	e-in/Donee): Auctic	n			
Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Departr zed Staff OR Donee - Represe I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature	entative: (If being		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me	110-201-24-7		Print Name		
Signatur	re		Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale A list of the (these) asset(s) to be c	at auction and no bi lonated or disposed	ds are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
Lwe	Forwa	rd to Cou	ınt	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agen	ida item # in	Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered	l to warehouse on		by		

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

	Form	

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	neì		***************************************	**********
	SFER bet ween county departments CTRADE-IN for I	_	ssets of similar type for the county	DEST	OLICTION -L 4-
	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to		•	CPublic	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
	15.00 (MARCO MARCO)			***************************************	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
9	Wall mount memo boards - various sizes	N/A		N/A	Working
2	Computer monitor risers	N/A		N/A	Working
3	Boxes - Wall pockets	N/A		N/A	Working
4	Keyboard drawers	N/A		N/A	Working
4	Wall clocks	N/A	Amelian data.	N/A	Working
Parties	involved:				
TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctionee - Elected Official/Department Head/ seed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Print Name +1 (512) 943-1595 Phone Number Contact Person:	**************************************	
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signature	e I	 Date	Phone Number		de firefor
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	date of don	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in		ty Auditor's Officents	ce	
If for Cal-	the asset(s) was(week) delivered to washows on		la		